l4l5 F Tower 6 Sankalpa II Action Area 1 Newtown

2002245562t2t2023
200224556212/2023

Sl. No. Payment Ref No

| 200224s562/2/2023
2 2002245562t2/2023

Head ofA/C
Description

Property Registration- Stamp duty

Head of A,/C

0030-02- 103-003-02
0030-03-104-001-16

Total

Amorurt (t)

40010

2 l

40031
INWORDS: FORTY THOUSAND THIRTY ONE ONLY.

GRIPS Payrhent lD- 220920232023051356 :: ech altan genealed aI:22ngt212g OO:43:23 Page262

Dag No. 212 :under R.S. Khatian No. 126, corresponding L.R. Dag No. 212
presently after mutation under L.R. Khatian No. 3040, Revenue Survey No.
119, J.L.